

RHODE ISLAND STATE FIREFIGHTERS' LEAGUE

PO BOX 100236 • CRANSTON, RI 02910 • 401-949-5901



January 2016

Dear RISFL Members:

The Rhode Island State Firefighter's League's (RISFL) object and purpose is to unite the firefighter's of the State of Rhode Island, through the local Fire/EMS Associations for social, instructive, educational, and legislative purposes, and to establish and perpetuate a mutual benefit for all firefighters in the State of Rhode Island, who are Members of the Fire/EMS Associations, affiliated with the League.

The RISFL represents the volunteer fire and emergency services of Rhode Island at the national level on the NVFC board. The NVFC is the leading nonprofit association representing volunteer fire, EMS, and rescue personnel nationwide. The NVFC serves as the unified voice for the volunteer in the federal legislature and policy-making arenas and addresses critical issues such as grants and funding, training, volunteer retention and recruitment, and first responder health and safety.

Special Membership Offer:

With a special offer for you, available only through the **Rhode Island State Firefighter's League** you can become a part of this voice and also the National Volunteer Fire Council (NVFC) at a discounted rate of \$25.00 per year. Membership dues are typically \$25.00 per firefighter for the RISFL but the RISFL is offering to pay the NVFC membership dues for every RISFL individual member that joins the RISFL.

Benefits:

- A \$10,000 AD&D double indemnity insurance policy through Provident Agency
- Personalized membership card
- Access to the members-only portion of the NVFC web site
- Complimentary subscription to FireRescue Magazine
- Access to resources, training, and other materials
- Discounts and waived application fee to Columbia Southern University
- Discounts on products and other services, and more!

How to Join:

Complete the enclosed RISFL Membership Application and send to RISFL, PO Box 100236, Cranston, RI 02910.

To learn more about becoming a part of the voice of the volunteer, visit www.risfl.com or join today by filing out the individual membership application to join or renew your RISFL membership. We look forward to welcoming you to the RISFL family.

Sincerely,

Joseph E. Bertholic President Rhode Island State Firefighter's League

Rhode Island State Firefighter's League P.O. Box 100236 Cranston RI 02910 Dues 2016 \$100.00

Department or	Organization:	
Mailing		
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Fax:	
_		
Email:		
_		
Delegates:	Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Address:	
Phone &		
Email:		
	Name:	
Address:		
Phone &		
Email:		
Alternates:		

Please submit to: RISFL PO Box 100236, Cranston, RI 02910